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Chicago Town Fully Loaded Deep Dish Chicken & Bacon Club Pizzas 2 x 1569 (3129)

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour (with Calcium, Niacin (B3), Iron, Thiamin (B1)), Tomato Puree, MOZZARELLA CHEESE (13%), Water, A Blend of Reformed Smoke
Flavoured Ham and Streaky Bacon (8%) (Pork, Water, Salt, Dextrose, Mineralised Dairy Concentrate (MILK), Antioxidants (Sodium Ascorbate,
Extracts of Rosemary), Stabilisers (Diphosphates, Triphosphates), Preservative (Sodium Nitrite), Smoke Flavouring), Cooked Chicken (6%)
(Chicken, Salt, Stabilisers (Diphosphates, Triphosphates)), Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Corn Flour, Yeast, Sugar, Salt, Modified Potato Starch,
Maize Starch, Herbs and Spices, Garlic, Flavourings

Allergens
CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT

Nutrition

Per 100g (as consumed) Per pizza

Energy Values 977 (KJ) / 232 (Kcal) 1625 (KJ) / 386 (Kcal)

Fat 7.69 139
(of which Saturates) 2.69 4.3g
Carbohydrate 309 509
(of which Sugars) 29 3.3g
Fibre 1.5g 2.5g
Protein 109 179
Sodium

Salt 0.84q 1.4q

Salt Equivalent

Product Description
Brand: Chicago Town

EAN: 5019312081831
A deep dish pizza base topped with tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese,
cooked chicken, reformed smoke flavoured ham and streaky bacon.

Manufacturer Address

Storage & Usage

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: See Side of Pack for Best Before End.
Keep frozen and store flat.
Do not defrost. Keep at -18°C or cooler.

Guarantee: We at Chicago Town are committed to bringing you quality and satisfaction. If you are not entirely satisfied with this product, please
return the prepared on date information to our Consumer Response Team at the address shown on the back of this pack. Also state the nature of
your complaint and when and where you bought it. This guarantee does not affect your statutory rights.

Contact Information:

Email: crt@chicagotown.com
Chicago Town Customer Care,
20 Marathon Place,

Leyland,

PR26 7QN.

Chicago Town Customer Care,
Unit 13,

Block E,

Calmount Park,

Ballymount,

Dublin 12,



